Th
er
m
ow
el
ls
TSN Sanitary Thermowell
232	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					 WINTERS INSTRUMENTS

Bore 0.260” (6.6mm) standard
Other Lengths fit all standard bi-metal thermometers
Order Codes
Tri-Clamp® Stem
Length U Dimensions Code
1.5” (40mm)
  2.5” (63mm) 1.5” (40mm) TSN15SANI2
  4” (100mm) 3” (75mm) TSN15SANI4
  6” (150mm) 5” (125mm) TSN15SANI6
  9” (225mm) 8” (200mm) TSN15SANI9
2” (50mm)
2.5” (63mm) 1.5” (40mm) TSN2SANI2
 4” (100mm) 3” (75mm) TSN2SANI4
 6” (150mm) 5” (125mm) TSN2SANI6